
２０２２　Summer School With Adam (From the 25th July to the 31th Aug)

Science 19:00~19:50 ( 50 mins)
Date Topic

2022.7.25 (Mon) Living and Non-living things

2022.7.26 (Tue)
Ecology

2022.7.27 (Wed)
Ecology (Continuation)

2022.7.28 (Thu)
Oxygen Cycle

2022.8.1 (Mon) Pollution

2022.8.2 (Tue) Food Chain

2022.8.3 (Wed) Food Web

2022.8.4 (Thu) Humans

2022.8.5 (Fri) Animals

2022.8.8 (Mon) Chicken

2022.8.9 (Tue) Which comes first? Chicken or Egg?

2022.8.10 (Wed) Cows

2022.8.11 (Thu) Pigs

2022.8.15. (Mon) Fishes

2022.8.16 (Tue) Bees

2022.8.17 (Wed) The Solar System

Economics 19:00~19:50 ( 50 mins)
Date Topic

2022.8.18 (Thu) Foundations of Economics

2022.8.19 (Fri) Economic Systems

2022.8.22 (Mon) Demand
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2022.8.23 (Tue) Supply

2022.8.24 (Wed) Market Equilibrium and Disequilibrium (Shortage and Surplus)

2022.8.25 (Thu) The Circular Flow Model

Fortnite 19:00~19:50 ( 50 mins)
Date Topic

2022.8.29 Singles

2022.8.30 Doubles

2022.8.31 Trios

Prepared by:

Mr. James Adam Vecino
Englishbuds


